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PA

SP

PR

RJ

Salvad
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Shopping Crystal

Ilha Plaza

Shopping Pátio Belém

Shopping Paralela

West Shopping

Center Shopping

Shopping Granja 

Vianna

BA

Portfolio by GLA
Organizational Structure

Vinci Shopping Centers FII

Managed by Vinci
FII – Managed by Vinci
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¹ Average of values up to september 2017

11,75%

8,24%

9,52%

0,74%

7,40%

4,40%

3,30%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Deliquency Rate

2016 2017
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-8,1%

-1,0%

-6,2%

-3,1%

1,7%

3,3%

Q1 16 Q2 16 Q3 16 Q4 16 Q1 17 Q2 17 Q3 17

Sale's Growth / sqm YoY
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1,2%

-8,9%

-5,6%

-3,3%

-1,3%

8,6%

Q1 16 Q2 16 Q3 16 Q4 16 Q1 17 Q2 17 Q3 17

Cash NOI YoY

-2,30%

1,90%

2016 Average 2017 Average

Vehicles Flow
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¹ Information as of 11/30/2017
² Source: Valor Pro and Investment Advisor
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IR Contact
ri@vincishopping.com.br

Érica Souza
+55 21 2159 6219


